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RETURN STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA.
- , COUNTY OF
GREENWOOD

THE STATE
against

Constable or Law Enforcement Officer

DANIEL MASON HURT

A copy of this Arrest Warrant was delivered by me to the
following defendant:

QOnieL wgsn ok

ARREST WARRANT

Offense: Violation of Conditions of Probation Supervision

Offense Section: 24-21-450

Date: 1/4/2016

(m%% -

Officer and Agency: SC Department of Probation,
Parole and Pardon Services
‘Conptable 6r Faw Enforcement Officer \

Richard Williams

This Warrant is certified for service in [County of warrant

Certification] County. The accused is to be arrested and brought DISDOSItlon
before me to dealt with according to law.
(L.S) Sent
nience
Signature of Judge € c
Co-Defendants
\ ~
&

Form 16.1 (Tempiate) {Rewision A Revision Date 11/06798) Page 20f2

INFORMATION ON DEFENDANT
Name  DANIEL MASON HURT
Address 121 p

Phone (864)1\",. B

Sex Male Race White Height 507
Weight ’ Birth dater
Social Security Number ’

INFORMATION ON WITNESSES
Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

PRELIMINARY HEARING held by

Magistrate

on

with

Attorney for the Defendant.
Decision

BAIL
Date Set

Magistrate

Amount

Surety
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Form 16.1- Amest Warrant

S Atornay Gonaral

Section 17-13-160

Meren 18,1978 Probation

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ARREST WARRANT

COUNTY OF GREENWOOD .
Indictment Number 15-GS-01-00218

W-24-16-0001
Warrant Number 2 .

State ldentification No. (SID) 01539525

TG ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR COUNTY OR OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF GREENWOOD, AND ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT:

It appearing from the attached affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that- DANIEL MASON HURT, did on the 4 day of January, 2016 violate the
criminal laws of the State of South Carolina as set forth below:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:
Violation of conditions 1,7, 9, 10, and special conditions of his probation agreement.

C thus 4 day of January, 2016.

County of GREENWOOD
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AFFIDAVIT

Personally appeared before me, one Richard Williams, who, first being duly sworn, deposes and says that DANIEL MASON HURT did within this County and State on
the 4 day of January , 2016, violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina in the following particulars:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

Violation of conditions 1, 7,9, 10, and special conditions of his probation agreement.

The affiant states that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit the crime(s) set forth, and that such probable
cause is based on the following facts:

Subject failed to report as instructed by not reporting since 10/8/15 while on intensive supervision; Subject
failed to pay supervision fees by being $260.00 in arrears; Subject failed to pay restitution by being $19.00
in arrears; Subject failed to pay $20 drug test fee; Subject failed to attend Substance Abuse Counseling;
Subject failed to report to be set up for PSE; Therefore, subject failed to follow advice and instructions of
his agent.

] \ -2
Sworn to and Subscribed before me /////%
this 4 day of January , 2016. /
: . ‘ / / Affiant =~ -~
. Address: 600 MONUMENT STREET
L B (LS) Bm{P 111

Signature of Notary Public

o USA .
(864) 942-8652

y Lommisst pires

Form 16 1 (Template) [Revision A Revision Date 11/06/98] Page 1 of 2
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RETURN

Constable or Law Enforcement Officer

A copy of this Arrest Warrant was delivered by me to the
following defendant:

Deniel pNason Hrt

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF
GREENWOOD

THE STATE

against

DANIEL MASON HURT

on the 17f¢-‘dayof Wlarc# . 204 b

Date: 3/17/2016

(Dt e

/onslable or Law Enforcement Officer

This Warrant is certified for service in [County of warrant
Certification] County. The accused is to be arrested and brought

before me to dealt with according to law.

(L.S)

Signature of Judge

Form 16 1 (Template) [Revision A Revision Date 11/06/98]

ARREST WARRANT

Offense: Violation of Conditions of Probation Supervision

Offense Section: 24-21-450

Officer and Agency: SC Department of Probation,

Parole and Pardon Services

Alexander King

Disposition

Sentence

Co-Defendants

Page 20f2

INFORMATION ON DEFENDANT
Name DANIEL MASON HURT

Addres~ « .o s -

Phone  (864) o o

Sex Male Race Whnite Height 507
Weight .- Birth date T

Social Security Number ™

INFORMATION ON WITNESSES
Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

Name

Address

Phone

PRELIMINARY HEARING held by

Magistrate

on

with

Attorney for the Defendant.
Decision

BAIL
Date Set

Magistrate

Amount

Surety




Form 16.1- Amest ‘Wamrant
Form Approved by

SC Attormey General
Section 17-13-160

Meren 18,1978 Probation
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ARREST WARRANT
COUNTY OF GREENWOOD <

Indictment Number 15-GS-01-00218

W-24-1 4
Warrant Number 24-16-005

State Identification No. (SID) 01539525

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR COUNTY OR OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF GREENWOOD, AND ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT:

It appearing from the attached-affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that DANIEL MASON HURT, did on the 17 day of M argh 2016 violate the
criminal laws of the State of South Carolina as set forth below:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

Violation of Probation pursuant to section 24-21-430, in that the defendant violated his probation as imposed by Judge Addy at the 08/11/2015 term of General
Sessions Court held in Greenwood County, SC. Defendant violated conditions of probation 1, and 10.

Now, therefore, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring DANIEL MASON HURT before me forthwith to be dealt with according to
law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as soon thereafter as is practicable. Done at GREENWOOCD, S.
C. this 17 day of March, 2016.

(LS.)

County of GREENWOOD Signature of Probation and Pargle Agent
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ’ ' AFFIDAVIT

Personally appeared before me, one Alexander King, who, first being duly sworn, deposes and says that DANIEL MASON HURT did within this County and State on
the 17 day of March , 2016, violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina in the foilowing particutars;

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

Violation of Probation pursuant to section 24-21-430, in that the defendant violated his probation as lmposed by Judge Addy at the 08/1 1/201 5 term of General
Sessions Court held in Greenwood County, SC. Defendant violated conditions of probanon 1,and 10.

The affiant states that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit the crime(s) set forth, and that such probable
cause is based on the following facts:

Failed to appear for violation of probation hearings on 03/14/2016 and again on 03/17/2016; failed to follow
advice and instructions of Agent. .

Sworn to and Subscribed before me ‘
this 17,day of March , 2016, ﬁ//’ r&
/ AffantC__7

Address: 600 MONUMENT STREET
\/ ignature of Notary Pu

(L.S.) _ BOXP-111 .
/ )@g{/ / Q[ 8&% E;::) 942-8652

A O v My CommiSsion Expires

Form 16 1 (Templata) {Revision A Revision Date 11/06/98) Page 1 of 2




